

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="660 488 954 517"><u>SA No. 101 of 2022</u></p> <p data-bbox="660 526 1235 564"><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="660 607 1422 936" style="list-style-type: none"> 1. Mr. T.A. Khan, learned Senior Advocate for the appellant through V.C. 2. Ms. Monika Pant, learned counsel for the respondents. 3. Put up this mater for final disposal on 06.01.2026 at 3:00 pm. 4. By that time both the parties shall also prepare one page synopsis. <p data-bbox="979 1025 1417 1099" style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) 12.12.2025</p> <p data-bbox="660 1108 730 1137">Parul</p>

--	--	--	--